Town of Inglis

Norm D. Fugate, P.A.
Post Otfice Box 98
Williston, Florida 32696

352-528-0019

Post Office Box 429
Inglis, Florida 34449

Statement of Fees For Legal Services Rendered in the Following Matters:

DATE
Matter: 6-005
Apr-01-13

Matter: 6-021
Apr-01-13

Apr-09-13

Matter: 6-109

Apr-01-13

Matter: 6-116

Mar-27-13

Apr-01-13

DESCRIPTION

Miscellaneous

EMPLOYEE MATTER: Numerous e-mail communications
with the state attorney's office regarding restitution to be
paid

MATTER TOTALS:

Retainer

Travel to Inglis and attend Town Commission
Organizational Meeting
Attendance at Town Commission Meeting

MATTER TOTALS:

Gilkey Developers Agreement

Receive and review Mortgagee Consent; research Official
Records; discussion with Town Clerk regarding recording of
the agreement

MATTER TOTALS:

Charter Amendments-2013

FULWOOD v INGLIS TOWN COMMISSION: Receive
and review copy of Order Granting Injunction entered by
Circuit Court in Fulwood v Inglis case; transmit to Town
Clerk for circulation to Town Commission

Receive and review Withdrawal of Proposed Answer in
Intervention as filed by White, Price and Kirkland

MATTER TOTALS:

0.60

0.60

1.10

5.50

6.60

0.80

0.80

0.70

=
142
L o

1.00

April 12, 2013

HOURS ATTY/ASST

NF

$111.00

NF
NF

$1,017.50

NF

$148.00

NF

NF

$185.00



Invoice # 3076

TOTAL THIS STATEMENT

Total Fees and Costs-This Statement

Previous Balance
Previous Payments

Total Balance Due

9.00

$1,461.50

$1,461.50

$3,737.50
$3,737.50

$1,461.50



