## Norm D. Fugate, P.A. Post Office Box 98

Post Office Box 98 Williston, Florida 32696

352-528-0019

Town of Inglis Post Office Box 429 Inglis, Florida 34449 April 12, 2013

## Statement of Fees For Legal Services Rendered in the Following Matters:

DATE	DESCRIPTION	HOURS	ATTY/ASST
Matter: 6-005	Miscellaneous		
Apr-01-13	EMPLOYEE MATTER: Numerous e-mail communications with the state attorney's office regarding restitution to be paid	0.60	NF
	MATTER TOTALS:	0.60	\$111.00
Matter: 6-021	Retainer		
Apr-01-13	Travel to Inglis and attend Town Commission Organizational Meeting	1.10	NF
Apr-09-13	Attendance at Town Commission Meeting	5.50	NF
	MATTER TOTALS:	6.60	\$1,017.50
Matter: 6-109	Gilkey Developers Agreement		
Apr-01-13	Receive and review Mortgagee Consent; research Official Records; discussion with Town Clerk regarding recording of the agreement	0.80	NF
	MATTER TOTALS:	0.80	\$148.00
Matter: <b>6-116</b>	Charter Amendments-2013		
Mar-27-13	FULWOOD v INGLIS TOWN COMMISSION: Receive and review copy of Order Granting Injunction entered by Circuit Court in Fulwood v Inglis case; transmit to Town	0.70	NF
Apr-01-13	Clerk for circulation to Town Commission Receive and review Withdrawal of Proposed Answer in Intervention as filed by White, Price and Kirkland	0.30	NF
	MATTER TOTALS:	1.00	\$185.00

TOTAL THIS STATEMENT	9.00	\$1,461.50
<b>Total Fees and Costs-This Statement</b>		\$1,461.50
Previous Balance Previous Payments		\$3,737.50 \$3,737.50
Total Balance Due	y-	\$1,461.50